

28 April 2015

Public Disclosure Form



	5,000	\$2.8700	275,692,450	27.9368%
	15,000	\$2.8800	275,707,450	27.9383%
	4,000	\$2.8800	275,711,450	27.9387%
	37,000	\$2.8900	275,748,450	27.9425%
	1,000	\$2.8900	275,749,450	27.9426%
	2,000	\$2.8900	275,751,450	27.9428%
	34,000	\$2.8900	275,785,450	27.9462%
	12,000	\$2.8900	275,797,450	27.9474%
	2,000	\$2.8700	275,799,450	27.9477%
	24,000	\$2.8900	275,823,450	27.9501%
	1,000	\$2.8900	275,824,450	27.9502%
	13,000	\$2.9000	275,837,450	27.9515%
	13,000	\$2.9000	275,850,450	27.9528%
	4,000	\$2.9000	275,854,450	27.9532%
	10,000	\$2.9000	275,864,450	27.9542%
	20,000	\$2.9000	275,884,450	27.9563%
	10,000	\$2.9000	275,894,450	27.9573%
	10,000	\$2.9000	275,904,450	27.9583%
	778,000	\$2.9000	276,682,450	28.0371%



Note:

Center Laboratories Inc. is the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

This revised form was received by the Executive on 28 April 2015.

## Public Disclosure Form